MIEJSCE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NAZWISKO

KOSMOL

KAZIMIERCZAK

GOSZCZYNSKI

GOLA
CHOJOWSKA
SOFOREK
KULESZA
MALESA
DAMPC

PIS
WOZNIAK
BANASZCZYK
WOLNIEWICZ
SEAWINSKA
PRASEK

StONIEC

STANISLAWCZYK

ZAWADZKA
SZPANSKA

KUCZERAWY

WOJCIKIEWICZ

ZUZANIUK

SKOKI PRZEZ PRZESZKODY
GRUPA DZIECI
31.07.2024
IMIE ROK UR. KLUB
ALICJA 2010  STOWARZYSZENIE KJ PRERIA WILKOWICE
GAJA 2011  KS GAJEWNIKI
ADAM 2010  STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING EVENTS
HELENA 2010  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
IGA 2010  BPK (SLA)
MARCEL 2010  KLUB SPORTOWY SYDOW RIDING TEAM
LILA 2012  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
ALICJA 2010  KJ STRZAtA KRUBICZEW
NELA 2012  AKADEMIA JAZDY KONNEJ MJ PEPOWO
HANNA 2010  KJ LESNA WOLA
PIOTR 2010  tODZKI KJ
OLIWIA 2010  BPK (SLA)
KARMELA 2010  BPK (DOS)
ZUZANNA 2011  KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN
HUBERT 2012  STOWARZYSZENIE INTERHORSE
PAULINA 2010  KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
OLIWIA 2011  TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
KATARZYNA 2010  SKJ PONYLANDIA
JULIA 2010  KJ BINGO
ZUZANNA 2010  KJ PLATAN
MILENA 2011  RC RIDING CENTER SOSNOWICE
ZOJA 2011  WKJ LUBLIN

RANKING 2024

PUNKTY

3085

2315

2225

2000

1905

1805

1732

1440

1395

1185

975

850

845

799

795

790

770

721

680

635

630

625



MIEJSCE

23

23

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

35

37

37

37

40

41

42

43

44

44

46

47

48

48

50

51

52

53

NAZWISKO

MOCZKOWSKA
LEWICKA
BIEDZIAK
PUSZKAREWICZ
DABROWSKI
LAZIK
HANISZEWSKI
PIEKARSKA
ZURADZKA
PUNDZIS
BANDURA
CWALINA
BANASIK
ZIEBICKI

CISZEK

SZPAK

KOPERSKA-
PACYNSKA

BALAWENDER
STANISLAWCZYK
ARENDT
BURDZY
LUBECKA
KUCHTA
JEDRYCHOWSKA
BIERNACZYK
CZARNECKA
GROBELNY
SWAT
ZADROGA
ROMANOWSKA

HAMERSKA

IMIE

MIA
ALEKSANDRA
ALEKSANDRA
LENA

JAN
MARCELINA
BRUNO
WERONIKA
MAJA
MARTA
IZABELA
WIKTORIA
JULIA
MIKOLAJ
MARIA
MARTYNA
MARIA
JULIA
WIKTORIA
AMELIA
MARTA
MATYLDA
POLA
LAURA
MARCELINA
ADRIANA
MARTYNA
MARIA
JULIA
ANNA

EWA

ROK UR.

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2012

2012

2010

2010

2010

2012

2010

KLuB

KU AZS UNIWERSYTETU
WARSZAWSKIEGO

KJ CZAHARY
BPK (MAL)

KJ LESNA WOLA

KJ STAJNIA DABROWSCY

KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLKP.
KJ FOLWARK WENUS SUSZKI

JKS U ROBSONOW

STOWARZYSZENIE KJ PRERIA WILKOWICE
JKS BARLOMINO SP. Z 0.0.

BPK (SWK)

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

STOWARZYSZENIE JEZDZIECKIE STAJNIA
PODOLSZYN

STOWARZYSZENIE-KLUB SPORTOWY KJK
SZARY MICHALOWICE

BPK (SLA)

KJ GALOP W KOZIENICACH

SKJ HIPPIKA TOMASZKOWO

LKJ NA WYSPIE KEDZIERZYN KOZLE

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK

STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWE-OJ
JASZCZOLTOWO

JKS MELLONI HORSES

LUKS NYSA GUBIN
ZIELONOGORSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
ZIELONOGORSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJ JOLLY JUMPER

KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE

JKS KAROLINA

KU AZS UNIWERSYTETU
WARSZAWSKIEGO

UKS PRIMO HORSE CLUB

JKS TORNADO

PUNKTY

620

620

591

590

585

570

570

525

500

490

450

445

440

440

415

415

415

400

395

385

380

365

365

360

340

315

315

310

300

295

285



MIEJSCE

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

65

65

68

69

70

70

70

73

73

75

76

77

7

79

79

81

82

83

83

NAZWISKO

AKINCZA
LEWCZYK
MOLENDA
WASILEWSKA
BRZOZOWSKA
STOBINSKA
SZTAINERT
POMIANKOWSKA
STEVENS
KOSINSKI
DROZD
DABROWSKI
MROCZEK
BIALKOWSKA
PASTULA
WIKIEL

KOZt OWSKA
NAGEA
WIERUCKA
RUDAS
KARBOWIAK
MORSZTYN
SZYNDZIELORZ
KURASZKIEWICZ
PINOCY

GRUM
FEDORCZAK
BURDELAS
MAJOR
WOJCIANIEC

GLINKA

IMIE

NATALIA
POLA
LENA
MAJA
NATALIA
CECILLE
ZOFIA
ANNA
NEL
WOJCIECH
MICHALINA
ANTONI
JAKUB
OLIWIA
KINGA
ZUZANNA
ZOFIA
MAJA
ZOFIA
LAURA
JULIA
MAJA
ALICJA
MARIA
WIKTORIA
AMELIA
VINCENT
AMELIA
TATIANA
MAJA

DOMINIKA

ROK UR.

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

2011

2011

2011

2012

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2012

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

KLuB

BPK (ZPO)

rODZKI KJ

KJ REIMANN TEAM KOtOBRZEG

SOYMAX LUBLIN TEAM

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK

KS KAWALKADA

STOWARZYSZENIE KJ STAINIA QANDO

KJ LESNA WOLA

tODZKI KJ

ZIELONOGORSKI KLUB SPORTOWY
EQUIKAM SP. Z 0.0.

KJ STAJNIA DABROWSCY

JKS U ROBSONOW

KJ CAVALLINO

SOYMAX LUBLIN TEAM

KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM

KONECKI KJ FULLMET
STOWARZYSZENIE KJ STAINIA ADAMUS

KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM

JKS BARLOMINO SP. Z 0.0.

KJ SIELANKA

KJ KIETLOW

KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE

BPK (WIE)

KLUBSPORTOW KONNYCH VOLMAR
SMARCHOWICE WIELKIE

KJ FOLWARK WENUS SUSZKI

BPK (MAL)

BPK (MAZ)

KS SYDOW RIDING TEAM

KLUB SPORTOWY CORTINA KACZENICE

SOPOCKI KJ

PUNKTY

280

275

265

255

255

245

240

230

230

225

220

215

215

215

210

205

195

195

195

190

190

185

180

175

175

170

170

165

160

155

155



MIEJSCE

85

86

87

88

89

89

91

91

93

93

95

96

96

96

99

99

101

102

102

104

104

104

104

104

104

110

111

112

112

112

112

NAZWISKO

KAMINSKA
SKONECZNA
NAZAREWICZ
LEONHARD
JENSEN
MIREK
GOLEC
ZIETAL
GERARD
SIEKAJ
CIESLAK
ZUJEWSKA
ZELAZNY
PYCHA
GWOZDZ

MARCINIAK

SZULCZYNSKA

GELOGOWSKA
OLECHOWSKA
ZMOJDZIN
PIONTEK
JAWORSKA
GADOMSKA
POLGRABSKA
t OZEWSKA
SWIDERSKI
KARST
SKRZYNSKA

PEKALSKA

WAWRZKIEWICZ

LAYER

IMIE

ZOFIA
JAGODA
JULIA
ELIZA
NATALIA
MAJA
ZUZANNA
EMILIA
CARLA
LAJLA
SZYMON
ZUZANNA
IGA
MARIA
ZOFIA
ZOFIA
POLA
NINA
KAROLINA
STANISEAW
URSZULA
MARIA
NADIA
ALEKSANDRA
LAURA
WIKTOR
NADIA
NINA
MAJA
TOLA

MAREK

ROK UR.

2011

2012

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2012

2010

2010

2011

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

KLuB

KJ FUNDACJI ZAWSZE RAZEM RANCZO
KOLATA

BPK (ZPO)
SOPOCKI KJ
KJ HUFNAL OSTROW WLKP.
SOPOCKI KJ
KJ INFERNAL TEAM

KJ OLMET-OSTSPED OSTROW WLKP.

STOWARZYSZENIE JEZDZIECKIE
NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA JEZDZIECKIEGO
COVAL

KJ AGRO-HANDEL
STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING EVENTS
BPK (SWK)
STOWARZYSZENIE KJ BOBROWY STAW
KJK SOLKA
BPK (WIE)
STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING EVENTS
SOPOCKI KJ

SKJ HIPPIKA TOMASZKOWO
STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING EVENTS
STAJNIA SPORTOWA SKRZYCZYNSCY
SOPOCKI KJ
BPK (WIE)
AKADEMIA JEZDZIECKA DAWIDY
JKS TORNADO
RANCHO DRZECIN
LUKJ ANTONIOWKA
KJ TRACHY SOSNICOWICE
BPK (SWK)
SOPOCKI KJ

KRAKOWSKA KADEMIA SPORTU

PUNKTY

150

145

140

130

125

125

120

120

115

115

105

100

100

100

90

90

85

80

80

75

75

75

75

75

75

70

65

60

60

60

60



MIEJSCE

112

117

118

118

120

120

120

123

124

124

126

126

126

126

126

126

132

132

134

134

134

134

134

139

NAZWISKO

tOTOCKA
BRZYKCY
DLUGOSZ
KORDALSKA
KACZOROWSKA
DURAK
PAWLOWSKA
NOWAK
DRWOTA
LEONOWICZ
HEJNA
WOSTAL
KOZYRA
JOZWIK
MARCINCZAK
PSZKIT
WOJCIKIEWICZ
ZALICKA
JASNOWSKA
KOSOW
SEOWINSKA
KONARSKA
HAWRO

SWIDERSKA

IMIE

JULIA
LILIANA
DOMINIKA
DOMINIKA
JULIA
JAGODA
JULIA
ANTONI
MATYLDA
ADRIANNA
PAULINA
NADIA
ZUZANNA
APOLONIA
ANTONINA
HANNA
ROZA
ANTONINA
LENA
MAJA
NATASZA
NINA
JULIA

JULIA

ROK UR.

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2012

2012

2012

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

KLuB

KJ GRODNO-DWOR

STOWARZYSZENIE KS JUMPING EVENTS

AKADEMIA JAZDY KONNEJ MJ PEPOWO

SOPOCKI KJ

KJ REIMANN TEAM KOtOBRZEG

KJ PODKOWA GRUSZCZYN

KJ RUMAKY

UKJ KARMEN

KJ LENCZE

STOWARZYSZENIE INTERHORSE

JKS EQUI VERSO JASTRZEBIE ZDROJ
AKADEMIA JAZDY KONNEJ MJ PEPOWO

WLKS KRAKUS

STOWARZYSZENIE JEZDZIECKIE
NAPOLEONSKA ZAGRODA

TUSZYNSKI KJ GARBOWEK
KJ HERKULES WAPNO
SOPOCKI KJ
KJ FIMMEL TEAM
BPK (MAZ)
MIEDZYSZKOLNY UKJ KOSOWKA
rODZKI KJ
STOWARZYSZENIE RODAN CLUB
KJ LESNA WOLA

LUKJ ANTONIOWKA

Zestawienie przygotowane przez:

Weronika Filipiak
filipiakweronika@ gmail.com

721-276-224

PUNKTY

60

55

50

50

45

45

45

40

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

20

20

15

15

15

15

15

10


mailto:filipiakweronika@gmail.com

